Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: VWMSC4X5BK7

Vertical Wire Manager Single-Sided, Center Mount, 4.0" x 5.0" x 83.0", Black, 1/box

Article Number

Type

Color

Features & Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

854-09226

VWMSC4X57

Black (BK)

« Can be mounted on the side of the relay rack as well as between two
adjacent racks providing multiple placement options. « Breakaway fingers can
be removed to allow routing of large cable bundles. « Features an easily
removable plastic film on the cover which ensures a neat appearance and
improves rack aesthetics when the wire managers are installed.

box

The vertical wire managers are available in single and dual sided styles. They
can be mounted on the side of the relay rack as well as between two adjacent
racks. Equipped with feed-through holes to move cable from back to front and
vice versa.


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Short Description

Global Part Name

Technical Description

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Variant

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Depth D (imperial)

Depth D (metric)

Package Quantity(Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

Vertical Wire Manager Single-Sided, Center Mount, 4.0" x 5.0" x 83.0", Black,
1/box

VWMSC4X57

Vertical Wire Manager Single-Sided, Center Mount, 4.0" x 5".0 x 83.0", Black

83.0

2108.2

Vertical

4.0

101.6

83.0

2108.20

5.0

127.0

9030400000
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