

Specification Sheet

Part Number: VWMSC4X5BK7



Vertical Wire Manager Single-Sided, Center Mount, 4.0" x 5.0" x 83.0", Black, 1/box

Article Number	854-09226
Туре	VWMSC4X57
Color	Black (BK)
Features & Benefits	• Can be mounted on the side of the relay rack as well as between two adjacent racks providing multiple placement options. • Breakaway fingers can be removed to allow routing of large cable bundles. • Features an easily removable plastic film on the cover which ensures a neat appearance and improves rack aesthetics when the wire managers are installed.
Quantity Per	box

Product Description

The vertical wire managers are available in single and dual sided styles. They can be mounted on the side of the relay rack as well as between two adjacent racks. Equipped with feed-through holes to move cable from back to front and vice versa.

Short Description	Vertical Wire Manager Single-Sided, Center Mount, 4.0" x 5.0" x 83.0", Black, 1/box
Global Part Name	VWMSC4X57
Technical Description	Vertical Wire Manager Single-Sided, Center Mount, 4.0" x 5".0 x 83.0", Black
Length L (Imperial)	83.0
Length L (Metric)	2108.2
Variant	Vertical
Width W (Imperial)	4.0
Width W (Metric)	101.6
Height H (Imperial)	83.0
Height H (Metric)	2108.20
Depth D (imperial)	5.0
Depth D (metric)	127.0
Package Quantity(Imperial)	1
Package Quantity (Metric)	1
Ourtena Nambar	002040000

9030400000

Customs Number

